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Manadstivling Precision 2021-04-24

Namn

Bernt Alpenhoff
Milos Milovancevic
Martin Kardum
Bjorn Ljungkvist

Senad Fljugaj
Alexander Raicevic
Par Backstrom
Dan Spjuth

Sanna Fohlman
Karl-Anders Mansson
Mattias Carlson
Mats Hartell

Avni Gashi
Mohamad Razek
Younes Berkani
Stefan Elmstedt
Anders Nordin

Per Nissen

Mario Bellussi

Per Tuna
Srbislav Ostojic'

Leif Hiljestrand
Leif Bjorklund
Hans Nilsson
Lennart Jonsson

2021-04-30 BK

S1

47
46
46
43

45
42
47
46
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46
44
42
45
41
40
45
39
41
20

42
44

44
48
43
40

S2

49
47
41
47
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46
46
46
42
42
41
47
37
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39
39
42
34
26

44
45

48
40
46
40

S3

48
44
45
47

46
44
45
47
47
42
42
40
45
43
45
43
39
37
22

43
40

44
43
42
33

S4

48
45
44
47

47
45
47
45
45
40
42
46
45
43
39
42
42
35
11

37
43

47
41
45
39

S5

48
47
47
38

44
48
44
43
41
44
46
43
39
49
44
41
44
38
26

41
39

47
44
41
43

S6

47
46
45
44

47
46
42
45
47
47
42
39
46
45
45
37
42
37
19

44
38

46
47
41
45

S7

48
47
47
45

46
46
46
44
44
45
47
44
43
41
43
45
44
42
32

45
42

48
44
37
39

Resultat

335
322
315
311

320
317
317
316
306
306
304
301
300
298
295
292
292
264
156

296
291

324
307
295
279
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